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44807   4 07/03/2023 PACK CASE AND REBUILD KITS, FUEL GAS 
COMPRESSOR STATIC 

 $                 48,719.00 COOK COMPRESSION              CYPRESS 90630

02904   3 07/03/2023 VALVES, GATE, RESILIENT-SEATED  $            4,788,511.00 CLOW VALVE COMPANY            OSKALOOSA 52577 2 0

02921   3 07/03/2023 RADIO FREQUENCY (RF) DEMAND AND WATTHOUR 
METERS

 $            4,735,976.00 ITRON, INC                    LIBERTY LAKE 99019 2 0

00998 044 07/03/2023 BLOWOUT PAVEMENT REPAIRS  $          16,850,916.00 PAVECO CONSTRUCTION, INC. BALDWIN PARK 91706 0 4

02919   4 07/03/2023 GAS, BREATHABLE AIR IN CYLINDERS  $               103,000.00 AIRGAS USA, LLC               LONG BEACH 90808 2 0

02612 024 07/03/2023 RENTAL, BARE, INTERMITTENT, DEHUMIDIFIER 
EQUIPMENT

 $               138,000.00 HERC RENTALS, INC.            NORTH HOLLYWOOD 91601 0 2

44813   4 07/05/2023 BOX, BEDDING-GRAVEL  $                 38,383.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

25503   4 07/05/2023 FILTER, AMMONIA  $                   2,550.00 AERODERIVATIVE GAS TURBINE    BOCA RATON 33487

44812   4 07/05/2023 GATEWAY, AUTOMATIC DATA ACQUISITION 
EQUIPMENT 

 $                 49,600.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC             ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

44811   4 07/05/2023 POLE, TAMPER  $                 83,565.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

44809   4 07/05/2023 PRESS, DOUBLE ACTING AND LIGHT FIXTURE  $                 32,723.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS        FULLERTON 92835

25502   4 07/05/2023 SERVICES, REPAIR MAIN BREAKER  $                 19,917.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION            VAN NUYS 91406

25504   4 07/05/2023 FAUCETS, BRASS HOSE BIBB  $                   3,014.00 SMARDAN SUPPLY CO.            GARDENA 90249

25506   4 07/06/2023 SPOT PO FOR HEALTHY HORIZONS SERVICES OCT 
TO DEC 2022

 $                 11,000.00 HEALTHY HORIZONS 
BREASTFEEDING

BURLINGAME 94010

48351   3 07/06/2023 CORNERSTONE - CORNERSTONE RECORDS 
MANAGEMENT ON-DEMAND ONLINE TR

 $                 43,100.00 CORNERSTONE ON DEMAND, 
INC    

SANTA MONICA 90404

48344   3 07/06/2023 CONSORTIUM FOR ENERGY EFFICIENCY, INC. 
(CEE)

 $                 42,600.00 CONSORTIUM FOR ENERGY         MIDDLETON 01949

25508   4 07/06/2023 BLOCK, HEEL  $                 18,711.00 SUNWEST SALES CO              OAKLAND 94603

25509   4 07/06/2023 WASHER, FILE, TOOL, FILTER, GREASE, FUNNEL, 
OIL AND TUBING

 $                 14,019.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC             ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

25511   4 07/06/2023 KITS, INDICATOR, ELEMENT AND VALVE  $                   6,811.00 POWERFLOW FLUID SYSTEMS, 
LLC

LEE'S SUMMIT 64082

25512   4 07/06/2023 CALIBRATION, GAS  $                   6,442.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

25510   4 07/06/2023 HOISTS  $                 19,004.00 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & 
SOLUTION

RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220

25513   4 07/06/2023 TIE, CABLE  $                   2,970.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25514   4 07/06/2023 BACKPACKS  $                   4,842.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25515   4 07/07/2023 IGNITOR, FLAME, RELAY (ST-012)  $                   5,580.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

25516   4 07/07/2023 PVC ITEMS (STOCK / STORE 003)  $                   8,579.00 AAA ELECTRICAL SUPPLY, INC.   MONTEBELLO 90640
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25523   4 07/07/2023 ELEMENT, FILTER FOR INVENTORY  $                   2,073.00 TOTAL FILTRATION SERVICES, 
INC

ONTARIO 91761

25526   4 07/07/2023 TIE ROD CYLINDER / P96476 / PARTS ONLY  $                 16,000.00 AL ASHER & SONS, INC.         LOS ANGELES 90032

25517   4 07/10/2023 EXPRESS: PLIERS  $                   8,064.00 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL       BURBANK 91505

44820   4 07/10/2023 INSULATORS  $                 34,380.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25496   4 07/10/2023 EXPRESS: GASKET AND O-RING  $                 23,208.00 BLAIR-MARTIN CO., INC. SIGNAL HILL 90755

25494   4 07/10/2023 EXPRESS: GUY WIRE, TERMINATOR  $                 11,625.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25492   4 07/10/2023 EXPRESS: TUBING, HEAT SHRINK  $                   7,428.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25518   4 07/10/2023 EXPRESS FOR STOCK/RMS 053023 
CLOROX/DEGREASER

 $                 15,825.00 JWL SUPPLIES LOS ANGELES 90008

25519   4 07/10/2023 EXPRESS / STOCK / STORE 003 / 2715523 / CLEVIS  $                 20,296.36 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

25520   4 07/10/2023 **EXPRESS** STOCK - STORE 10 - M/C 1363301 
FLANGE, SLIP ON

 $                   8,028.68 CONSUMERS PIPE & SUPPLY 
CO.   

FONTANA 92335

25531   4 07/10/2023 EXPRESS / STOCK / STORE 003 / 2712340 / 
WIREHOLDER, SINGLE SPOOL

 $                 20,805.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS        FULLERTON 92835

25521   4 07/10/2023 EXPRESS / STOCK / STORE 003 / 2714386 / CLAMPS  $                   7,875.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

25532   4 07/10/2023 EXPRESS STOCK / STORE 012 / NEW PIG  $                 13,628.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

02349A024 07/10/2023 FALL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT, ACCESORIES AND 
SUPPLIES 

 $            1,055,000.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 0 2

48396   3 07/10/2023 ASSOCIATION OF EDISON ILLUMINATING 
COMPANIES (AEIC) MEMBERSHIP

 $                 18,000.00 ASSOCIATION OF EDISON         BIRMINGHAM 35291

47781   3 07/11/2023 PIPELINE SAFETY COMPLIANCE SERVICES FOR 
HARBOR NG PIPELINE

 $            3,139,500.00 INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS
CORPORATION, INC.

DENVER 80249

25533   4 07/11/2023 OIL  $                   7,033.00 QUINN POWER SYSTEMS           CITY OF INDUSTRY 90601

44821   4 07/11/2023 METERS-TURBIDITY, CONTROLLERS, AND 
RELATED PARTS/ACCESSORIES

 $                 91,388.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

25524   4 07/11/2023 EXPRESS: PRUNING TOOLS  $                   3,332.00 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & 
SOLUTION

RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220

25534   4 07/11/2023 EXPRESS WV/ESM/IS-0329/RMS #098634/CHARE 
#AAS86

 $                 12,195.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS        FULLERTON 92835

44705   4 07/11/2023 POWER SUPPLY - SINGLE PHASE 
UNINTERRUPTIBLE 

 $                 50,620.00 SBC DATA POWER, INC           COSTA MESA 92627

44824   4 07/11/2023 CABLE, PROTECTOR, NYLON OR POLYETHYLENE  $                 32,708.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

02346 024 07/11/2023 PLIERS, VARIOUS  $                 25,400.00 TOOLS 4 INDUSTRY              PACIFIC PALISADES 90272 0 2

25530   4 07/11/2023 EXPRESS: LEATHER POUCH  $                 10,342.00 DAWSON INDUSTRIAL             PASADENA 91109

25507   4 07/11/2023 PIPE, STEEL, SEAMLESS  $                   1,014.00 CONSUMERS PIPE & SUPPLY 
CO.   

FONTANA 92335
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02376 024 07/11/2023 LUMBER, STRIPS, SCANTLING AND PLANKS, 
DOUGLAS FIR

 $               169,709.00 VAN MATRE LUMBER CO., INC. FONTANA 92331 0 2

25537   4 07/11/2023 EXPRESS: VLE CONTROLLER  $                 13,350.00 STARFISH PPS, LLC TYLER 75703

25536   4 07/11/2023 EXPRESS FOR STOCK/PR 105632/KOBELCO AIR 
COMPR SERVICE KIT STR 17

 $                 17,750.00 Q AIR-CALIFORNIA              SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25538   4 07/11/2023 PANELBOARD  $                   8,713.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS        FULLERTON 92835

25539   4 07/11/2023 DETECTOR, VOLTAGE  $                 17,463.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY               ANAHEIM 92806

25540   4 07/11/2023 GRIPS & PLIERS  $                 21,035.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY               ANAHEIM 92806

25541   4 07/11/2023 DIAPHRAGM, RUPTURE  $                   6,560.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

48397   3 07/12/2023 MEMBERSHIP - LAEDC  $                 15,000.00 LOS ANGELES COUNTY 
ECONOMIC   

LOS ANGELES 90071

44804   4 07/12/2023 MEDIA, EVAPORATIVE COOLER  $               122,813.00 CAMFIL POWER SYSTEMS          QUEBEC H7P 6C5

44803   4 07/12/2023 SUPPLY, UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER  $               106,900.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC             ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

44818   4 07/12/2023 FLOWMETERS, PORTABLE, BACK-UP  $               128,370.00 JPR SYSTEMS INC. BREA 92821

25544   4 07/12/2023 EXPRESS: ADAPTORS  $                 24,900.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25545   4 07/12/2023 EXPRESS: UNIBIT 13  $                   2,379.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY               ANAHEIM 92806

02624 013 07/12/2023 SERVICES, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE, CLIMATE 
CONTROL, BISHOP, CA 

 $                 27,300.00 DEAN'S PLUMBING & HEATING     BISHOP 93514 1 1

02358 024 07/12/2023 HOSE, FIRE AND ACCESSORIES  $                 37,500.00 BRIDGESTONE 
HOSEPOWER,LLC     

CITY OF INDUSTRY 90601 0 2

02352 024 07/12/2023 HOOK, WATER METER, ADJUSTABLE HANDLE 
(WATER)

 $                 53,300.00 LOBOSTAR, LLC                 LAS VEGAS 89118 0 2

25549   4 07/13/2023 OFFICE TRAILER STORAGE FOR RSX  $                   5,000.00 SKC COMPANY CHINO HILLS 91709

02923   4 07/13/2023 WIRELESS ACCESS POINT ENCLOSURES, WIRE 
ASSEMBLIES, AND ANTENNA

 $                 89,600.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION            VAN NUYS 91406 2 0

02701 014 07/13/2023 SERVICES, LETTERSHOP  $               200,000.00 ADWEST MAILERS                CANOGA PARK 91304 1 1

25547   4 07/13/2023 EXPRESS FOR STOCK/PR 105588/METER 
INDICATOR LOOP POWERED STR 17

 $                   2,370.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

44839   4 07/13/2023 PUMP, SUMP, FOR HGS CONDENSATE BAY  $                 34,186.00 F.H. PUMPS, INC.              MISSION VIEJO 92691

44835   4 07/13/2023 VICTORVILLE SWITCHING STATION BANK K POLE  $               128,156.00 SKIPPER LIMITED               KOLKATA 700017

01635 023 07/13/2023 INSPECTION, TEST, AND SERVICE OF EMERGENCY 
AND FIRE SYSTEMS

 $               150,000.00 HC INTEGRATED SYSTEMS, INC ONTARIO 91761 0 2

02937   4 07/13/2023 CHLORINE TON CONTAINER ACTUATORS AND 
CONTROLLERS

 $               140,496.00 DOANE AND HARTWIG             OCEANSIDE 92054 2 0

02690 014 07/13/2023 MASTERLOCK PADLOCKS (WATER)  $               115,000.00 MONTGOMERY HARDWARE CO        RANCHO 
CUCAMONGA

91730 1 1

Page 3 of 9



July 2023 - All Eligible Awards

Contract/PO 
Number

Date Issued Title  $ Amount Vendor Name City Postal 
Code

Options 
Left

Options 
Used

25553   4 07/13/2023 CHEMICAL, BIOCIDE  $                 12,271.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

02698 014 07/13/2023 BARRICADE WALL, ADA COMPLIANT  $               150,000.00 KN ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY

LOS ANGELES 90020 1 1

25555   4 07/13/2023 GASKETS  $                   1,147.00 BPS SUPPLY GROUP              SHAFTER 93263

25554   4 07/13/2023 EXPRESS REQUISTION 1400 GAL TANK CONE 
BOTTOM

 $                 22,161.00 HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL         SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25557   4 07/13/2023 EXPRESS/RMS 76852-20/WATER OPS. 
R&C/CHARGE VPV60

 $                 22,760.00 MULTI W SYSTEMS, INC.         EL MONTE 91733

44840   4 07/13/2023 MONITORS, WALL MOUNTS, PRINTERS  $                 26,949.00 ZONES, LLC                    CERRITOS 90703

02911   4 07/14/2023 BATTERIES, OPTIMA, FOR AUTOMOTIVE AND 
CONSTRUCTION

 $               109,000.00 BATTERIES PLUS                ROSEMEAD 91770 2 0

02302 024 07/14/2023 PARTS, NEW & REMANUFACTURED, OEM 
"INTERNATIONAL TRUCK"

 $               145,000.00 WESTRUX INTERNATIONAL         SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 0 2

44814   4 07/14/2023 OHT RIGHT-AWAY, FENCE PROJECTS  $               464,143.00 ELITE TEXTILE TRADING LLC IRVINE 92618

02918   4 07/14/2023 SAFETY TRAFFIC CONES  $               437,130.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS     GLENDORA 91740 2 0

44800   4 07/14/2023 CHILLERS  $               263,000.00 BISTRICH, INC                 SANTA CLARITA 91350

25559   4 07/14/2023 MOTOR POOL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FOR FLEET 
OPERATIONS

 $                 15,000.00 AGILE ACCESS CONTROL, INC.    CHANTILLY 20151

02713 014 07/14/2023 GRIPS AND GUY WIRES  $               278,755.00 LEKSON INC                    HAWAIIAN GARDENS 90716 1 1

02379 024 07/14/2023 BARRICADES AND BARRICADE TAPE  $               183,000.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS     GLENDORA 91740 0 2

25543   4 07/14/2023 EXPRESS: TITANIUM BITS  $                   9,586.00 FASTENAL                      NORTH HOLLYWOOD 91605

25550   4 07/14/2023 EXPRESS: ACTUATOR  $                 22,640.00 SANTA FE WATER SYSTEMS SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25551   4 07/14/2023 EXPRESS: SOLDER  $                 17,226.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25552   4 07/14/2023 EXPRESS: CONTROL VALVE  $                 17,593.00 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC     NEWPORT NEWS 23602

44806   4 07/17/2023 MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO & ACCESSORIES  $                 35,903.00 NATIX INC. MEADOW VISTA 95722

25535   4 07/18/2023 RENEWAL, ORACLE EXADATA SUPPORT  $                 19,999.00 DYNAMIC SYSTEMS               EL SEGUNDO 90245

25542   4 07/18/2023 EXPRESS: FIRE EXTINGUISHERS  $                 22,770.80 FIRE SAFETY SUPPLY            SANTA ROSA 95404

25564   4 07/18/2023 J - BOLTS & NUTS  $                 10,890.00 CORDOVA BOLT INC.             BUENA PARK 90621

02357 024 07/18/2023 RENTAL, FULLY OPERATED, INTERMITTENT, 
TRUCK WITH PUMP

 $                 64,500.00 BLAINE TECH SERVICES INC      CARSON 90746 0 2

44845   4 07/18/2023 EQUIPMENT, AUDIO  $                 25,485.00 ADORAMA INC.                  NEW YORK 10011

44819   4 07/18/2023 KIT, CABLE SPLICE  $               140,534.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS        FULLERTON 92835
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44830   4 07/18/2023 SWITCH, DISCONNECTING OIL J-BOX  $               148,729.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

25560   4 07/18/2023 EXPRESS: KIT CSH, 35KV/ 600 AMP  $                 12,870.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25561   4 07/18/2023 EXPRESS: PROBE, VIBRATION PROXIMITY  $                   4,170.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25565   4 07/18/2023 EXPRESS: EQUIPMENT, RECORDING  $                 17,232.29 FOCUS CAMERA                  BROOKLYN 11218

44831   4 07/19/2023 GUARD, ANTI-CLIMBING  $               123,118.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

02925   2 07/19/2023 CITYWORKS SOFTWARE LICENSE AGREEMENT 
(SOLE SOURCE IT)

 $               131,250.00 AZTECA SYSTEMS, LLC           SANDY 84070 2 0

25569   4 07/19/2023 FORD FLEET PARTS  $                   1,775.00 FORD OF MONTEBELLO            MONTEBELLO 90640

44846   4 07/19/2023 2023-24 LA RAMS - SPORTS ASSOCIATION  $               225,000.00 THE LOS ANGELES RAMS, LLC     AGOURA HILLS 91301

44822   4 07/19/2023 NORTH HOLLYWOOD PS - 30-INCH PUMP CONTROL 
VALVE REPLACEMENTS

 $               188,824.00 PLUMBING AND INDUSTRIAL 
SUPPLY

LOS ANGELES 90039

25428   4 07/19/2023 FILES  $                   1,185.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY               ANAHEIM 92806

02674 014 07/19/2023 SERVICES FOR DEMINERALIZER SYSTEMS  $            2,474,205.00 EVOQUA WATER 
TECHNOLOGIES LLC 

UPLAND 91786 1 1

02689 014 07/19/2023 SUBSTATION AUTOMATION, METERING, AND 
RELAY MATERIAL

 $            4,388,393.00 SEL ENGINEERING SERVICES, 
INC 

PULLMAN 99163 1 1

25570   4 07/19/2023 EXPRESS: WELDER, MILLER DYNASTY 400, 
PACKAGE

 $                 17,376.00 RAYVERN LIGHTING SUPPLY       PARAMOUNT 90723

25574   4 07/19/2023 ARCGIS UTILITY NETWORK USER TYPE 
EXTENSION SOFTWARE LICENSE

 $                   5,500.00 ESRI                          REDLANDS 92373

25571   4 07/19/2023 EXPRESS: DIES, VARIOUS  $                 13,569.69 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & 
SOLUTION

RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220

02916   4 07/19/2023 CIRCUIT BREAKERS, POWER, SF6, 34.5-KV FOR 
VARIOUS SUBSTATIONS

 $            5,000,000.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 2 0

25568   4 07/19/2023 EXPRESS: FIRE EXTINGUISHERS  $                 24,840.00 AMEREXFIREEXTINGUISHERS.C
OM   

VALDOSTA 31601

44833   4 07/19/2023 PARTS & ACCESSORIES, FLUSHING  $                 36,036.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

25576   4 07/19/2023 GLUE, OIL, COMPOUND, AND GREASE  $                   4,269.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25577   4 07/19/2023 BOOT, GOGGLE AND OIL  $                 12,811.00 BOTACH, INC                   LAS VEGAS 89103

25573   4 07/20/2023 EXPRESS: CHIPPING HAMMER  $                 15,400.00 MAY TOOL INC.                 PARAMOUNT 90723

02928   4 07/20/2023 PAD, STRIPPING  $                 36,000.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS        FULLERTON 92835 2 0

48403   3 07/20/2023 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT - 
CEG COALITION 2023

 $                 35,000.00 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES       MALVERN 19355

02678 014 07/20/2023 TOWEL, PAPER, CENTER PULL, 2-PLY  $               174,042.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION  

LOS ANGELES 90010 1 1

25581   4 07/20/2023 EXPRESS: STRAP, CONDUIT, GALVANIZED  $                 24,700.00 IMPACT POWER, LLC NEWPORT BEACH 92657
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25575   4 07/20/2023 EXPRESS / STOCK / ST 003 / 3723115 / 
CONNECTOR, COPPER, SPLICE, 

 $                 19,836.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS        LOS ANGELES 90074

44832   4 07/20/2023 REPAIR, ROLL UP DOOR  $                 39,800.00 QUALITY DOCK & DOOR INC       MONTCLAIR 91763

25583   4 07/20/2023 EXPRESST-26 PRV VAULT ENHANCEMENT 
PROJECT - 24" X 16" REDUCER

 $                 16,870.00 SANTA FE WATER SYSTEMS SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25584   4 07/20/2023 WRENCHES  $                 11,238.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY               ANAHEIM 92806

25585   4 07/20/2023 ELEMENT, FILTER  $                 12,752.00 ADVANCED FLUID CONTROLS       CORONA 92879

44828   4 07/21/2023 WIRE AND CABLE, 600 VOLTS INSTRUMENT AND 
CONTROL

 $            2,378,390.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25589   4 07/21/2023 MOVE LA: LET'S DO BIG STUFF 2023  $                 15,000.00 COMMUNITY PARTNERS F/ 
MOVE LA 

LOS ANGELES 90074

44844   4 07/21/2023 THE MCCOURT FOUNDATION - LA MARATHON 2023  $                 62,000.00 MCCOURT FOUNDATION INC        LOS ANGELES 90012

02938   4 07/21/2023 TRANSFORMER, 3.75-MVA, THREE-PHASE, 34.5-
KV/5.018-KV 

 $            3,685,600.00 NEXGEN POWER, INC.            GARDENA 90248 2 0

44837   4 07/21/2023 SYSTEM, OIL FILTER  $                 84,840.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

25587   4 07/21/2023 EXPRESS*** SGS ST-012 / STOCK / 0407911 0407912 
/ TANK BLADDERS

 $                 20,000.00 MORSCO SUPPLY LLC             WINSTON-SALEM 27103

25586   4 07/21/2023 EXPRESS*** SGS ST-012 / STOCK / SPIRAL WOUND 
GASKETS 

 $                   2,000.00 PACIFIC MECHANICAL SUPPLY     SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

44794   4 07/24/2023 INSULATOR, PORCELAIN OR POLYMER  $               109,448.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

25582   4 07/24/2023 EXPRESS: TABLE, HYDRAULIC POST, HEVI-HAUL  $                 18,600.00 RAYVERN LIGHTING SUPPLY       PARAMOUNT 90723

02662 014 07/24/2023 PARTS, GENUINE FORD, NEW AND 
REMANUFACTURED, MOJAVE CA 

 $               141,000.00 DIAMOND FORD                  LANCASTER 93534 1 1

25591   4 07/24/2023 EXPRESS: GLOVES, CUT RESISTANT  $                 24,480.00 MAY TOOL INC.                 PARAMOUNT 90723

02935   4 07/24/2023 TOWEL, WHITE, DISPOSABLE  $               114,000.00 GALE SUPPLY COMPANY           SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 2 0

25590   4 07/24/2023 EXPRESS: BOLTS, EYE, OVAL AND STRAND  $                 15,210.00 ALLIED BOLT LAKE SUCCESS 11042

44838   4 07/24/2023 INVERTER, INDUSTRIAL  PRO UPS  $                 62,470.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC             ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

44841   4 07/25/2023 VEHICLE ELECTRIC UTILITY  $               134,235.00 MARS CARS LLC                 HUNTINGTON BEACH 92647

25592   4 07/25/2023 EXPRESS / STOCK / ST 003 / 3670327 / STRAP PIPE 
2 HOLE,

 $                 24,995.00 IMPACT POWER, LLC NEWPORT BEACH 92657

48404   3 07/25/2023 MEMBERSHIP: WESTERN POWER TRADING FORUM 
2023

 $                 32,000.00 WESTERN POWER TRADING 
FORUM   

SACRAMENTO 95815

02650 013 07/25/2023 RC SYSTEMS GAS DETECTION MONITORING 
EQUIPMENT

 $               500,000.00 SENSORPROS                    LA JOLLA 92038 1 1

25598   4 07/25/2023 EXPRESS STOCK FOR ST-064 / BRACE & SIGNS  $                 20,000.00 MALLORY SAFETY & SUPPLY 
LLC

LONGVIEW 98632

25485   4 07/25/2023 METERS AND TRANSIT CASES  $                 23,561.00 NWS CANADA                    BUFFALO 14225
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25572   4 07/25/2023 SERVICES, HVAC CONTROLS PROGRAMMING  $                 24,950.00 CARRIER CORPORATION           BREA 92821

48400   3 07/25/2023 SUBSCRIPTION: 2023 ECOVADIS - SUSTAINABLE 
PROCUREMENT SOLUTION

 $                 88,000.00 ECOVADIS INC.                 NEW YORK 10004

02926B  4 07/25/2023 ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING EQUIPMENT  $               208,860.00 K TECH 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC

CHATSWORTH 91311 2 0

25527   4 07/25/2023 DISPOSABLE PH SENSORS  $                   1,992.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

02926A  4 07/25/2023 ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING EQUIPMENT  $               567,624.00 VOLTREK LLC                   LAWRENCE 01843 2 0

25602   4 07/25/2023 DEWALCH FIXED BIT KEYS FOR REVENUE 
SECURITY UNIT

 $                 13,300.00 DEWALCH TECHNOLOGIES INC HOUSTON 77008

02660 014 07/26/2023 SERVICES FOR PAVEMENT AND CURB CUTTING  $            5,000,000.00 PENHALL COMPANY               ANAHEIM 92803 1 1

44766   4 07/26/2023 COMPRESSOR, AIR  $                 76,865.00 Q AIR-CALIFORNIA              SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25605   4 07/26/2023 SERVICES "OFF-SITE" REPAIR NOX WATER 
INJECTION VALVE HNGS U15 

 $                 11,000.00 DRAKE CONTROLS - WEST, LLC BUENA PARK 90621

02931   4 07/26/2023 LANDSCAPING TOOLS, SHOVELS, HOES, FORKS, 
AND RAKES

 $               116,000.00 MAY TOOL INC.                 PARAMOUNT 90723 2 0

44865   4 07/26/2023 SAW, DUAL MITER, SEMI AUTO  $                 30,785.00 BALDWIN SERVICES GROUP 
LIMITED

PORT ORANGE 32127

44864   4 07/26/2023 PIPES AND FITTINGS  $                 50,310.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION  

LOS ANGELES 90010

25607   4 07/26/2023 CUTTER, VINYL AND ACCESSSORIES  $                   2,737.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

48398   3 07/26/2023 SUBSCRIPTION: 2023 THOMSON REUTERS - PRINT  $                 40,000.00 THOMSON REUTERS               CAROL STREAM 60197

44851   4 07/26/2023 HANDHELDS FC300 - REFURBISHED  $                 89,100.00 JPW TECHNOLOGIES              HADDON HEIGHTS 08035

25603   4 07/26/2023 EXPRESS: DRIVER, GROUND ROD  $                   3,105.45 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & 
SOLUTION

RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220

25604   4 07/26/2023 EXPRESS: TOOL, MANHOLE COVER LIFT, AND 
WRENCH

 $                 24,977.26 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & 
SOLUTION

RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220

25556   4 07/26/2023 EXPRESS FOR STOCK PR 96817  $                   5,077.00 AAA ELECTRICAL SUPPLY, INC.   MONTEBELLO 90640

44866   4 07/26/2023 TEMPORARY SOFTWARE LICENSING AND 
CALIBRATION

 $               350,245.43 MARS COMPANY                  OCALA 34477

25606   4 07/26/2023 EXPRESS*** SGS ST-012 / STOCK / 0413604 / 
WATLOW CONTROLLER

 $                   3,899.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25609   4 07/26/2023 RELAY-FIRE HOSE  $                 15,833.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

25610   4 07/26/2023 FLUID, TURBINE CONTROL  $                 22,579.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

25611   4 07/26/2023 CARGO STRAPS  $                 21,403.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

25486   4 07/26/2023 PLEATED AIR FILTERS  $                   4,578.00 ADVANCED FILTRATION           NORWALK 90650

25612   4 07/26/2023 EXPRESS/RMS 089429/RZC82/MH-04 PALOS 
VERDES SHORES

 $                 21,993.00 SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC SANTA ANA 92705
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25566   4 07/26/2023 FLUKE T PRO ELECTRICAL TESTER  $                 14,718.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY               ANAHEIM 92806

25562   4 07/26/2023 LIFTING EYES  $                 11,993.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY               ANAHEIM 92806

25563   4 07/26/2023 HYDRAULIC PAVEMENT BREAKERS  $                 23,670.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY               ANAHEIM 92806

25579   4 07/26/2023 TERMINAL CONNECTORS  $                 14,206.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS        FULLERTON 92835

25578   4 07/26/2023 CABLE  $                 20,745.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25580   4 07/27/2023 CABLE TERMINATION KITS  $                   4,350.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS        FULLERTON 92835

25599   4 07/27/2023 EXPRESS: WIRE, METER  $                   1,701.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25613   4 07/27/2023 VERDEXCHANGE 2023 GREEN MARKEYMAKERS 
CONFRENCE AND EXPO

 $                 20,000.00 VERDEXCHANGE, LLC             LOS ANGELES 90074

44858   4 07/27/2023 AERATORS AND DEVICES, WC  $               102,679.00 AM CONSERVATION GROUP, 
INC.   

CHARLESTON 29492

25567   4 07/27/2023 LEAD CURVED WIPING PADS  $                   8,665.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

48357   4 07/27/2023 MEMBERSHIP - 2023 WATER EDUCATION 
FOUNDATION

 $                 16,000.00 WATER EDUCATION 
FOUNDATION    

SACRAMENTO 95833

25593   4 07/27/2023 MACHINE BOLTS  $                 23,000.00 ALLIED BOLT LAKE SUCCESS 11042

48356   4 07/27/2023 MEMBERSHIP - 2023 WESTERN ENERGY INSTITUTE 
(WEI)

 $                 55,000.00 WESTERN ENERGY INSTITUTE      PORTLAND 97204

48401   3 07/27/2023 NERC CONFIDENTIAL AND SECURE BACKGROUND 
CHECK SERVICES

 $               150,000.00 TRUVIEW BSI, LLC              ARCADIA 91006 2 0

48355   4 07/27/2023 MEMBERSHIP- 2023 CALIFORNIA URBAN WATER 
AGENCIES (CUWA)

 $                 65,000.00 CALIFORNIA URBAN              WALNUT CREEK 94596

25615   4 07/27/2023 EXPRESS: ENGINE, FORD  $                 15,097.80 FORD OF MONTEBELLO            MONTEBELLO 90640

48358   4 07/27/2023 MEMBERSHIP,  2023 NATIONAL WATER RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE 

 $                 50,000.00 NATIONAL WATER RESEARCH       FOUNTAIN VALLEY 92708

44863   4 07/27/2023 COVER, TRANSFORMER  $               121,654.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

44817   4 07/27/2023 INSULATORS  $               129,216.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

02956   4 07/27/2023 SERVICES FOR METER TEST BENCH SYSTEMS  $               806,041.00 MARS COMPANY                  OCALA 34477 0 0

25617   4 07/27/2023 EXPRESS: BRACKET, MOUNTING  $                 23,178.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS     GLENDORA 91740

44862   4 07/27/2023 JUNCTION BOXES, SUBMERSIBLE, MOAT 
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

 $                 73,152.00 ASSOCIATED OF LOS ANGELES     LOS ANGELES 90023

44855   4 07/27/2023 KITS, SPLICE  $               138,550.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS     GLENDORA 91740

25618   4 07/27/2023 EXPRESS: GLOVES, GRIP, MICRO-FOAM COATED  $                 22,420.80 SHAMROCK SUPPLY               ANAHEIM 92806

48402   3 07/27/2023 NC4 - OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT  $                 33,100.00 NC4 PUBLIC SECTOR, LLC        PASADENA 91101
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02941   4 07/27/2023 MIMS SSP SOFTWARE LICENSE  $               105,000.00 SSP INNOVATIONS               CENTENNIAL 80112 2 0

25600   4 07/28/2023 EXPRESS: POLYETHYLENE BAGS  $                   7,606.00 SPECIALTY FILM & PACKAGING RANCHO SANTA 
MARGARITA

92688

25616   4 07/28/2023 EXPRESS: CABLE TERMINATION KIT  $                 23,600.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

02703 014 07/28/2023 MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT BETWEEN LADWP 
AND SCGC

 $            5,000,000.00 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS 
CO    

MONTEREY PARK 91754 1 1

25608   4 07/28/2023 METER, FLOW, 16 INCH ELECTROMAGNETIC  $                 19,677.00 MCR TECHNOLOGIES              RANCHO SANTA 
MARGARITA

92688

25623   4 07/28/2023 SS: STERIS SPARE PARTS PACKAGE (FOR 
AUTOCLAVE)

 $                 15,000.00 STERIS CORPORATION            MENTOR 44060

25624   4 07/28/2023 CONTAINER, CUSTOM (CASTAIC PP)  $                 14,676.00 CONEXWEST LATHROP 95330

48395   3 07/28/2023 SUBSCRIPTION, BLOOMBERG TERMINALS  $                 95,000.00 BLOOMBERG L. P.               BOSTON 02241

02328 023 07/30/2023 SERVICE SADDLES  $            1,290,428.00 S & J SUPPLY COMPANY          SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 0 2

02933   4 07/30/2023 OEM PARTS AND LABOR,TEREX/GENIE DERRICKS, 
BOOMS, CRANE EQUIPMENT

 $               800,000.00 TEREX USA, LLC.               FONTANA 92335 2 0

44836   4 07/30/2023 CAMERA AND CAMERA STOCK SUPPLIES  $               420,121.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

02409 024 07/31/2023 GASKETS AND SHEET PACKING, RUBBER  $               174,684.00 PACIFIC MECHANICAL SUPPLY     SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 0 2

02957   4 07/31/2023 AUTOMATED FUEL MGMT SYSTEM FUEL 
MONITORING, REPORTING & UPDATES

 $                 16,537.00 E.J. WARD, INC.               SAN ANTONIO 78249 2 0

25626   4 07/31/2023 EXPRESS: RIM, WHEEL, FORD  $                   2,969.80 FORD OF MONTEBELLO            MONTEBELLO 90640

25627   4 07/31/2023 EXPRESS/STOCK/PR-107169/NEUTROGENA/WRITE 
CONNECTION/DGB/072523

 $                 24,071.04 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

02914   3 07/31/2023 PREMIUMS ASSOC WITH IPA AND SCPPA LIABILITY 
INSURANCE POLICIES

 $            2,900,000.00 AON RISK INS SERVICES WEST 
INC

LOS ANGELES 90017

02942   4 07/31/2023 SECURITY FENCING  $            3,219,655.00 ALABAMA METAL INDUSTRIES      BIRMINGHAM 35208 2 0

25629   4 07/31/2023 EXPRESS: MATERIALS, ROOFING, VARIOUS  $                 23,304.58 STRUCTURAL MATERIALS          PICO RIVERA 90660

25622   4 07/31/2023 PACIFIC HARBOR LINE INC. FLAGGING SERVICES 
INVOICE #15712 WIL

 $                   1,000.00 PACIFIC HARBOR LINE, INC.     WILMINGTON 90744

25631   4 07/31/2023 GEAR OIL & VACUUM PUMP OIL  $                   3,241.00 MEHTA & CO                    CHATSWORTH 91313

25633   4 07/31/2023 KITS, SAFETY SURVIVAL  $                 13,264.00 MORE PREPARED                 MANHATTAN BEACH 90267

Total 221  $   79,463,396.98 
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